

AP/10-PS Tapanat 40 PWD Road Pithu Kikg Sngla
Chang N.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

AD/10/11

(bent)

Ritab Kowala Dapachmal, Landin Paper DIVISION

P W D, Kark Sub Div, Kark Sub-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1913

1913-14 Kark Sub-Div.

Est on A/c running Bill Measurement.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Constn of Rd. From PS Tharulat to P.W.D. Rd. Patnuica Singh - Chauri in Bolchra Block under M.H.W.					
N/Agency - Krishna Munari					
Estt & PO - Harichandri					
PS - Gayghat, Muzaffarpur					
Agreement No - 41 S.D.D/22-2					

Date of Start - 30.12.22	
Date of Comp - 29.09.23	
(1) Plv & Fixing working bench mark do do all Comp. 20h.	
Qty - 0.675 km.	
(2) Plv & Fixing Refer- ence pillar. do do.	
all Comp. 20h.	
Qty - 0.675 km.	
(3) Site clearing & grubbing do do.	
all Comp. 20h.	

Continuation

$$\text{Qty} = 2 \times 0.675 \times 3.50 \times \frac{1}{10000} = 0.47$$

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Ply & Fixing working bench mark TMB, page (1)					
Qty —		0.635	km.		
@ 4.4015.40 / km ² = Rs.					281021
(2) Ply & Fixing reference pillar TMB, page (1)					
Qty —		0.635	km		
@ 1245.58 / km ² = Rs.					124621
(3) Side clearing & grubbing TMB, page (1)					
Qty —		0.47	Hac.		
@ 52970.33 / Hac. = Rs.					2489621
(4) Box Cutting TMB, page (2)					
Qty —		64.87	m ²		
@ 75.57 / m ² = Rs.					490221
(5) Cons'n of embank- ment TMB, page (2)					
(a) lead 100m.					
Qty —		183.60	m ³		
@ 192.15 / m ³ = Rs.					279352
(b) lead 1000m.					
Qty —		97.90	m ³		
@ 190.57 / m ³ = Rs.					1865721
Total Rs.					8034621

Continuation

(6) Contn of Subgrade.
 TMB, page (14)
 Qty — 288.32 m³

@ R. 191.72 / m³ = R. 55365.21

(7) Contn of W.B. in
 in RT portion.
 TMB, page (3)
 Qty — 259.58 m³

@ R. 2798.09 / m³ = R. 726322.21

(8) Contn of W.B. in
 in Dec portion.
 TMB, page (4)
 Qty — 21.6 m³
 @ R. 2798.09 / m³ = R. 60220.58

(9) Pl & fitting of
 type masonry
 sign in D.
 TMB, page (4)
 Qty — 02 nos.

@ R. 9536.80 / each = R. 19073.60

Total R. 939953.20
 Add 12% W.T. — (+) 112794.20

Add 1% Labour (225 L) (+) 999.20

Add 3% — (+) 4740.20

Total R. 1109546.20

19.99% 1235 — (-) 221798.20

Total R. 887748.20

[Signature]
 10/12/21
 5.6
 10/12/21
 A.B.

[Signature]
 17.07.23